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Description

200301280000
50090

01/28/2003
01:34:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207230003
41610

200301280000
50120

01/28/2003
01:34:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200212040006
02850

200302240001
13730

02/24/2003
03:18:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200208300004
16760

200302240001
13740

02/24/2003
03:18:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200201030000
03641

200303040001
28630

03/04/2003
09:03:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200211010005
41270

200303040001
28620

03/04/2003
09:03:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200208140003
83600

200303040001
29550

03/04/2003
09:52:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
NATALIE W

200109060003
85921

200303100001
44830

03/10/2003
01:33:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200112180005
54911

200303170001
60210

03/17/2003
01:57:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

200201250000
44171

200303170001
60220

03/17/2003
01:57:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200201250000
44171

200303180001
61680

03/18/2003
10:12:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES AVERY,
PHILLIP JOE
SR

198306080000
88690

200303240001
74410

03/24/2003
10:55:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200208160003
89940

200303240001
74430

03/24/2003
10:55:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207220003
40890

200303240001
74440

03/24/2003
10:55:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207220003
40890

200303240001
75810

03/24/2003
02:15:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207030003
10300



200303240001
75790

03/24/2003
02:15:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200205230002
44750

200303240001
75780

03/24/2003
02:15:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200205230002
44750

200303240001
75800

03/24/2003
02:15:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207030003
10300

200303240001
75830

03/24/2003
02:15:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200206060002
68310

200303240001
75820

03/24/2003
02:15:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200206060002
68310

200303250001
77110

03/25/2003
08:59:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200204260001
93401

200303250001
77130

03/25/2003
08:59:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

200201250000
44171

200303250001
77140

03/25/2003
08:59:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200201250000
44171

200303250001
78170

03/25/2003
12:28:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES WARD,
JOHANNA M

199611180003
79491

200303280001
86760

03/28/2003
02:09:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207310003
56020

200303280001
86750

03/28/2003
02:09:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200208140003
83600

200303280001
86770

03/28/2003
02:09:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207310003
56020

200303280001
86780

03/28/2003
02:09:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207230003
41610

200303280001
86810

03/28/2003
02:09:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207190003
38270

200303280001
86790

03/28/2003
02:09:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207230003
41610


