Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200301280000 50090	01/28/2003 01:34:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200207230003 41610	Description
200301280000 50120	01/28/2003 01:34:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200212040006 02850	
200302240001 13730	02/24/2003 03:18:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200208300004 16760	
200302240001 13740	02/24/2003 03:18:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200201030000 03641	
200303040001 28630	03/04/2003 09:03:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200211010005 41270	
200303040001 28620	03/04/2003 09:03:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200208140003 83600	
200303040001 29550	03/04/2003 09:52:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, NATALIE W					200109060003 85921	
200303100001 14830	03/10/2003 01:33:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200112180005 54911	
200303170001 60210	03/17/2003 01:57:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO					200201250000 44171	
200303170001 80220	03/17/2003 01:57:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					200201250000 44171	
200303180001 31680	03/18/2003 10:12:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	AVERY, PHILLIP JOE SR					198306080000 88690	
200303240001 74410	03/24/2003 10:55:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200208160003 89940	
00303240001 4430	03/24/2003 10:55:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200207220003 40890	
00303240001 4440	03/24/2003 10:55:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200207220003 40890	
200303240001 75810	03/24/2003 02:15:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200207030003 10300	

	1	_	1		T	ı	1	1		1
200303240001 75790	03/24/2003 02:15:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200205230002 44750	
200303240001 75780	03/24/2003 02:15:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200205230002 44750	
200303240001 75800	03/24/2003 02:15:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200207030003 10300	
200303240001 75830	03/24/2003 02:15:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200206060002 68310	
200303240001 75820	03/24/2003 02:15:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200206060002 68310	
200303250001 77110	03/25/2003 08:59:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200204260001 93401	
200303250001 77130	03/25/2003 08:59:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO				200201250000 44171	
200303250001 77140	03/25/2003 08:59:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP				200201250000 44171	
200303250001 78170	03/25/2003 12:28:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD, JOHANNA M				199611180003 79491	
200303280001 86760	03/28/2003 02:09:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200207310003 56020	
200303280001 86750	03/28/2003 02:09:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200208140003 83600	
200303280001 86770	03/28/2003 02:09:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200207310003 56020	
200303280001 86780	03/28/2003 02:09:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200207230003 41610	
200303280001 86810	03/28/2003 02:09:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200207190003 38270	
200303280001 86790	03/28/2003 02:09:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200207230003 41610	